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Date Start End Event Name Location Dismiss
Thu 09/06/2018 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Soccer Varsity Girls vs. Inglemoor HS Field 1 Overlake Turf
Fri 09/07/2018 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Soccer Varsity Girls @ Lynden Christian Lynden Christian HS
Tue 09/11/2018 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Soccer Varsity Girls vs. University Prep Field 1 Overlake Turf
Fri 09/14/2018 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Soccer Varsity Girls @ Cashmere (Vale

Elementary)
VALE ELEMENTARY

Sat 09/15/2018 11:00 am 12:30 pm Soccer Varsity Girls @ Cascade HS Cascade High School
Tue 09/18/2018 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Soccer Varsity Girls vs. Bush Field 1 Overlake Turf
Thu 09/20/2018 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Soccer Varsity Girls vs. Bellevue Chr. Field 1 Overlake Turf
Fri 09/21/2018 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Soccer JV Girls @ University Prep Dahl Playfield
Tue 09/25/2018 TBD TBD Soccer Varsity Girls @ Forest Ridge TBD
Thu 09/27/2018 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Soccer JV Girls vs. UPrep Field 1 Overlake Turf
Sat 09/29/2018 1:00 pm 2:30 pm Soccer Varsity Girls vs. La Salle Field 1 Overlake Turf
Tue 10/02/2018 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Soccer Varsity Girls vs. Northwest Field 1 Overlake Turf
Fri 10/05/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Soccer Varsity Girls @ Seattle Academy

(Starfire Stadium)
Starfire Sports Fields

Tue 10/09/2018 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Soccer Varsity Girls vs. Eastside Prep
(Perrigo #2)

Perrigo Park

Thu 10/11/2018 7:30 pm 9:00 pm Soccer Varsity Girls @ Redmond HS Redmond High School
Tue 10/16/2018 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Soccer Varsity Girls @ University Prep

(Shoreline B)
Shoreline Center Soccer Field A & B

Thu 10/18/2018 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Soccer Varsity Girls vs. Seattle Academy
(Senior Night)

Field 1 Overlake Turf

Tue 10/23/2018 3:45 pm 5:15 pm Soccer Varsity Girls @ Bear Creek Bear Creek
Thu 10/25/2018 TBD TBD Soccer Varsity Girls @ ECL Tiebreaker TBD
Fri 10/26/2018 TBD TBD Soccer Varsity Girls @ ECL Playoff TBD
Tue 10/30/2018 TBD TBD Soccer Varsity Girls @ Bi-District

Tournament
TBD

Thu 11/01/2018 TBD TBD Soccer Varsity Girls @ Bi-District
Tournament

TBD

Sat 11/03/2018 TBD TBD Soccer Varsity Girls @ Bi-District
Tournament

TBD

Mon 11/05/2018 TBD TBD Soccer Varsity Girls @ WIAA State
Tournament (Opening Round)

TBD

Tue 11/06/2018 TBD TBD Soccer Varsity Girls @ WIAA State
Tournament (Opening Round)

TBD

Wed 11/07/2018 TBD TBD Soccer Varsity Girls @ WIAA State
Tournament (Opening Round)

TBD
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Fri 11/09/2018 TBD TBD Soccer Varsity Girls @ WIAA State

Tournament (2nd Round)
TBD

Sat 11/10/2018 TBD TBD Soccer Varsity Girls @ WIAA State
Tournament (2nd Round)

TBD

Fri 11/16/2018 TBD TBD Soccer Varsity Girls @ WIAA State
Semi-Finals

Shoreline Stadium

Sat 11/17/2018 TBD TBD Soccer Varsity Girls @ WIAA State
Championship

Shoreline Stadium


